You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V Details PDF
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V
Manufacturer Part Number: JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 12V
Datasheets: JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JTN1AS-PA-F-DC12V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 30A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 1500 pcs Stock
Series JT-N
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Insulation - Class F, Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Tin Oxide (AgSnO)
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 180 Ohms
Coil Current 66.7mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 30A
Switching Voltage 277VAC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 9 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1.2 VDC
Operate Time 20ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 800 mW
Packaging Bulk
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC18V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 18V
JTN1AG-TMP-F-DC48V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 48V
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 5V
JTN1AG-TMP-F-DC24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 24V
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC48V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 48V
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC15V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 15V
JTN1AS-PA-F-DC24V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 24V
JTN1AG-TMP-F-DC5V
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST
30A 5V
22252C334KATME ACH4518-680 AP431YLA AS214-92LF AT45DB161B-TU
BC846BMTF CC0402KRX5R5BB105 CD74HCT4060M96 CL10B153KB8NNND DDA114EDJ-7
DS80C320 F6QA1G581M2QZ-J GCIXF440AC HMC684LP4ETR ICS8304AMLF
IPD90N04S4-04 IRF1310NL IRFR7446PBF JTN1AS-TMP-F-DC24V JTN1S-TMP-F-DC9V
K6T4008C1B-GP70 K8P3215UQB-PI4B LM2612BBP LTC1337CG MAX15013AASA+
MAX483CSA+ MAZ31600ML MCC26-08IO8 B MCZ33198EFR2 P6KE18CA-E3/73
PMV100XPEA PT7A4401CJX RF071L4S RL0805FR-070R08-0.08R RTB14730
SI4904DY SIZ920DT-T1-GE3 SKIIP36NAB126V1 SKN2M100/06 SLG55021-200010VTR
SMV1236-074LF SV28-5B-100-3 TCST5250 TL3414AIDR V300C28H150AL3
VI-212-09 VI-27M-MY VI-B7L-EW VI-J0L-IX XR88C92IV-F